BioACL™ Technique
Product Highlight
The BioACL™ augmentation procedure combines the Quadlink™ procedure with the InternalBrace™ technique with
the power of biologics to maximize the healing potential of an ACL reconstruction.
Features and Benefits
 ■ Customized concentrated platelet-rich plasma (cPRP) from bone marrow
aspirate (BMA) processed using the Angel® system introduces a rich source
of platelets and nucleated progenitor cells to the ACL bone tunnels.

suture tape shows no difference in outcomes—but faster functional recovery—versus non-augmented anterior cruciate ligament reconstruction. Arthroscopy. 2024;S0749-
8063(24)00492-4. doi:10.1016/j.arthro.2024.06.042
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
GraftNet™ autologous tissue collector ABS-1050
GraftNet™ XL bone collection device ABS-1052
AlloSync™ Pure DBM, 5 cc ABS-2010-05
BioXpress™ graft delivery device, angled-tip,15 cm ABS-10053-15-45
Angel® BMA processing kit w/ Vortex™ threaded recovery needle, closed-tip, 13 ga, w/ ACD-A ABS-10062K-TH13CTA
Angel BMA processing kit w/ Vortex threaded recovery needle, open-tip, 13 ga, w/ ACD-A ABS-10062K-TH13OTA
Angel cPRP and BMA tray ABS-10062T
BioSurge™ II system, 5 cc AlloSync Pure DBM, w/ Angel cPRP and BMA tray ABS-2016-02
ACL FiberTag® TightRope® implant, for InternalBrace™ technique AR-1588RTT2-IB
ACL FiberTag TightRope ABS implant AR-1588TNT2
TightRope ABS button, round, concave, 11 mm, for InternalBrace technique AR-1588TB-3IB
TightRope ABS button, round, concave, 14 mm AR-1588TB-4